
IFSC European Cup Speed St. Pölten 2025

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS
17. August 2025, St. Pölten

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

7.1.2026 10:101 / 3

AK Männlich Qualification 1/8 QF SF F

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G #

1 124 AMON Kev 2004 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ AUT 5.385 5.583 5.385 (1) 5.712 5.712 (1) 7.882 7.882 (1) 0.000 (2) 5.277 5.277 (1)

2 114 MORO Guil 1994 FRA 5.466 5.484 5.466 (2) 5.473 5.473 (3) 5.686 5.686 (4) 5.323 5.323 (1) 5.287 5.287 (2)

3 127 REBREYE 1997 FRA 5.467 6.706 5.467 (3) 5.487 5.487 (4) 5.429 5.429 (2) 5.361 5.361 (3) 5.415 5.415 (3)

4 118 DZIENSKI 1993 POL FALL 5.645 5.645 (5) 5.460 5.460 (2) 5.470 5.470 (3) FS FS (4) 5.473 5.473 (4)

5 130 BOULOS A 1994 ITA 5.487 5.545 5.487 (4) 0.000 (5) 5.527 5.527 (5)

6 129 MEILI Gille 2008 SUI 5.683 6.936 5.683 (6) 5.600 5.600 (6) FALL 0.000 (6)

7 120 UTERGA F 2003 ESP 5.733 8.053 5.733 (7) 5.955 5.955 (7) FALL 0.000 (7)

8 105 WROBLEW 1997 POL 8.472 5.776 5.776 (9) 0.000 (8) 8.468 8.468 (8)

9 107 GÓMEZ B 1998 ESP 5.843 6.692 5.843 (12) 5.594 5.594 (9)

10 108 PAYET GA 2005 FRA 5.870 5.872 5.870 (15) 5.697 5.697 (10)

11 111 PLANGGE 2001 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 5.769 5.914 5.769 (8) FS FS (11)

12 123 GIORGIAN 2004 ITA 6.550 5.792 5.792 (10) 5.972 5.972 (12)

13 126 GARCÍA R 2007 ESP 5.809 6.110 5.809 (11) 6.055 6.055 (13)

14 117 MOREL Jé 2005 FRA 5.857 6.024 5.857 (13) FS FS (14)

15 132 ANDRIN Z 2007 GER 5.862 6.023 5.862 (14) 7.484 7.484 (15)

16 101 RONTINI 2005 ITA 5.886 6.175 5.886 (16) FALL 0.000 (16)

17 116 SZALECKI 2006 POL 5.897 FALL 5.897 (17)

18 119 BALESTRA 2005 ITA 5.944 6.225 5.944 (18)

19 102 KNAPP Lu 1997 NFÖ Salzburg SLBG AUT 5.967 6.233 5.967 (19)

20 122 WINDISCH 2007 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 6.114 6.993 6.114 (20)

21 125 BADER Lin 2002 DAV Augsburg GER 6.132 6.141 6.132 (21)

22 112 ZEDLER D 2002 GER 6.289 9.582 6.289 (22)

23 109 WAGNER 2008 NFÖ Eichgraben NÖ AUT 6.738 6.317 6.317 (23)

24 106 YEHORKIN 2006 UKR 6.317 FALL 6.317 (24)

25 131 BOGESCH 2002 NFÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT FALL 6.562 6.562 (25)

26 104 HALIUHIN 2005 UKR 6.633 FALL 6.633 (26)

27 110 CODINA PI 2005 ESP 7.961 6.841 6.841 (27)

28 121 UNTERBE 2008 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR AUT 7.077 8.552 7.077 (28)

29 128 ZAJAC Ro 2008 POL 9.995 7.922 7.922 (29)
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30 103 BERGMAN 2007 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 8.722 FALL 8.722 (30)

31 113 SCHERER 2008 Landesverband Saar de GER 13.193 8.886 8.886 (31)

32 115 DOVHAN 2007 UKR FALL FALL FALL (32)

Veranstalter: Kletterverband Österreich
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AK Weiblich Qualification 1/8 QF SF F

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G #

1 15 ROMERO 1998 ESP 7.129 7.650 7.129 (1) 7.272 7.272 (1) 7.215 7.215 (1) 7.005 7.005 (1) 7.111 7.111 (1)

2 5 FONTAINE 2006 FRA 7.663 7.607 7.607 (2) 7.634 7.634 (2) 7.519 7.519 (2) 7.240 7.240 (2) 10.907 10.907 (2)

3 18 MARTÍNE 2002 ESP 7.629 7.784 7.629 (3) 8.129 8.129 (3) 7.799 7.799 (4) 7.545 7.545 (4) 7.360 7.360 (3)

4 8 KHALKEV 2008 UKR 7.678 8.704 7.678 (4) 8.212 8.212 (4) 7.580 7.580 (3) 7.420 7.420 (3) 7.385 7.385 (4)

5 12 LEBON Ma 2005 FRA 8.066 8.311 8.066 (7) 7.689 7.689 (5) 8.109 8.109 (5)

6 10 TKACHOV 2005 UKR 8.219 7.888 7.888 (5) 8.176 8.176 (6) 9.236 9.236 (6)

7 4 HORIELOV 2007 UKR 7.906 7.973 7.906 (6) 8.356 8.356 (7) 8.942 8.942 (7)

8 2 BLACHNIC 2005 POL 8.370 8.890 8.370 (9) 7.920 7.920 (8) FALL 0.000 (8)

9 14 NAGL Joh 2007 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ AUT 10.384 8.234 8.234 (8) 8.236 8.236 (9)

10 7 BIBRO Nat 2007 POL 8.666 8.419 8.419 (10) 8.997 8.997 (10)

11 3 MENGOLI 2008 ITA 11.244 9.945 9.945 (15) 8.430 8.430 (11)

12 9 TULCHYN 2004 UKR 10.085 FALL 10.085 (16) 8.641 8.641 (12)

13 1 PTAK Karo 2007 POL 10.974 9.353 9.353 (11) 10.149 10.148 (13)

14 16 LUGLI Ale 2008 ITA 9.426 13.702 9.426 (12) 10.355 10.355 (14)

15 6 RUÍZ DE A 1999 ESP 12.772 9.859 9.859 (13) 10.261 10.260 (15)

16 11 MORTARI 2005 ITA 11.210 9.938 9.938 (14) FALL 0.000 (16)

17 13 PACHECO 2006 ESP 13.215 14.867 13.215 (17)

18 17 VIGLIONE 2002 FRA FALL FS FS (18)

Veranstalter: Kletterverband Österreich




